Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelia Jones - (806081) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
4251
43.53
44.02
48.62
51.96

57.19

Swims in Date Order

Time
4251
44.02
43.53
48.62
51.96

57.19

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

297
276
267
198
162
122

WA Pts

297
267
276
198
162
122

Round

Round

Date

11/03/18
10/09/16
11/12/16
26/04/15
18/10/14
19/10/13

Date

11/03/18
11/12/16
10/09/16
26/04/15
18/10/14
19/10/13

Meet

Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet

Alton District Club Championships

CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet
Haslemere B Grade

Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs

Meet

Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet

CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet
Alton District Club Championships
Haslemere B Grade

Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs

Venue
Hart
Alton
Southampton
Haslemere
Alton
Alton

Venue
Hart
Southampton
Alton
Haslemere
Alton
Alton

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



