Amelia Jones - (806081) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
42.51	297	F	11/03/18	Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Hart	Alton & Dist	3
43.53	276	F	10/09/16	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
44.02	267	F	11/12/16	CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
48.62	198	F	26/04/15	Haslemere B Grade	Haslemere	Alton & Dist	3
51.96	162	F	18/10/14	Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
57.19	122		19/10/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
42.51	297	F	11/03/18	Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Hart	Alton & Dist	3
44.02	267	F	11/12/16	CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
43.53	276	F	10/09/16	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
48.62	198	F	26/04/15	Haslemere B Grade	Haslemere	Alton & Dist	3
51.96	162	F	18/10/14	Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
57.19	122		19/10/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4